

Z

C.A.No. 4293 OF 2003

ITEM No.5

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in Civil Appeal No.4293/2003

RAM PHAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELU RAM

Respondent (s)

( for modification of Court's Order dated 9.6.2003 and vacation of stay and office report )  
With

I.A. No. 1 in C.A.No.4294/2003 (for modification of Court's order dated 9.6.2003 and vacation  
of stay and office report)

Date : 31/01/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Mahabir Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.  
Ms. Madhusmita Bora, Adv.

For Respondent (s)/Mr. Vinod Shukla, Adv.  
Applicant(s)Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No case is made out for vacating the interim order.

IAS are dismissed.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER