

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4293 OF 2003

RAM PHAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELU RAM

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4294 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 07/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the Appellant seeks further time to  
file application for substitution for bringing on  
record the LRs of the deceased Respondent.

List the matters on 04.05.2010.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

PS