

ITEM NO.MM-12

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO..... IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.4293 OF 2003

RAM PHAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELU RAM (DEAD)

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 21/04/2014

This Matter was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. S. Janani, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

on 28 th List the interlocutory application for restoration
April, 2014, before the appropriate Bench.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Assistant Registrar